Ideal for shops, cove lighting, and general area lighting.
Toolless entry for ease of installation
ST2B Linear Strip Light
Light Engine Drops
 on Aircraft Cables
for ease of installation
Low Glare
Frosted Lens
Internal Dimming
20W | Colour Selectable | 120-347V | 2 ft
Designed for a Quick
and Easy Installation
open and closes without the use of tools
PRODUCT CODE: ST2B-20W-3CCT-UD
Colour Selectable
3500K / 4000K / 5000K
PRODUCT CODE: ST2B-20W-3CCT-UD
LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Lumens*	 2,638 lm
Efficacy*	 137.8 lm/W
CCT	 3500K/4000K/5000K
CRI		 85
Beam Angle	 120°
Dimmable	 0-10V
L70 Life	 50,000 hrs
Warranty	 5-year
TECHNICAL DATA
ELECTRICAL
Wattage	 20W
Voltage	 120-347V
Current	 0.56A
Surge Protection	 2kV
Auxiliary Output	 12V
Power Factor	 0.93
THD	 14.4%
Operating Temp	 -20°C to 45°C
Housing	 Colour Coated
			  Steel Plate
Finish Colour	 White
IP Rating	 IP40
CONSTRUCTION
ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
Suspension Kit	 ST-SUS-KIT
Connection Bracket	 ST-CONN-BKT
Microwave Motion
Sensor (12 ft max)	 MS02-MW-HW-DC
Microwave Motion
Sensor (25 ft max)	 MS03-MW-HW-DC
Motion Sensor
Remote Control	 MS02-RC
ALBERTA WAREHOUSE
13 - 2355 52 Ave SE, Calgary, AB, T2C 4X7
ordersbc@csc-led.com   l   (403) 907 - 0212
HEAD OFFICE: 8 - 540 Jamieson Pkwy, Cambridge, ON, N3C 0G5   l   orders@csc-led.com   l   (519) 880 - 9833
BRITISH COLUMBIA OFFICE
121-1647 Broadway St, Port Coquitlam, BC, V3C 6P8
ordersbc@csc-led.com   l   (778) 730 - 0448
ISOCANDELA
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
APPROVALS & LISTINGS
cUL		 E482965
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHTS
Product Dimensions	 23.97 x 2.95 x 3.26 in
Fixture Weight	 1.75 lbs
Carton Qty	 1
Carton Gross Weight	 2.07 lbs
Carton Dimensions 	 24.4 x 3.2 x 3.5 in
Master Carton Qty	 8
Master Carton Gross Weight	16.51 lbs
Master Carton Dimensions 	 25 x 13.8 x 7.9 in
*Shown at 3500K